City of Guyton, Georgia

Established 1887 Working Together to Make a Difference

City of Guyton 2015 City Council Meetings

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, January 27, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, February 10, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, February 24, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, March 10, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, March 24, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, April 14, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, April 28, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, May 12, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, May 26, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, June 9, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, June 23, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, July 14, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, July 28, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, August 11, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, August 25, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, September 22, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, October 27, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, November 24, 2015 at 8 am
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 at 7 pm
Tuesday, December 22, 2015 at 8 am

Guyton City Council meets on the second and fourth Tuesday of each month.
Meeting schedule subject to change with notification.

310 Central Avenue, PO Box 99, Guyton, Georgia 31312
912.772.3353 www.cityofguyton.com



